S.No

UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDER

Name of the student

Miss. R.Parasakthi

Miss.Gayathri

Miss.A.Lavanya

Miss.Parvathi

Miss.Sandhiya

Miss. B. Ramalakshmi

Miss.Soniya

Year

2015-2016

2017-2018

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

Programme

B.Com

B.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

B.Com

B.Com

Rank

I
(Autonomous)



8. Miss.R.Keerthiga 2018-19 B.Com Il



